County: 18-Cuyahoga
LICENSE NUMBER
18-000198
18-000199
18-000198
18-000201
18-000200
18-000215
18-000197
18-000204
18-000202
18-000229
18-000230
18-000234
18-830343
18-000212
18-000211
18-000216
18-812827
18-000285
18-000213
18-000284
18-000214
18-000203
18-000217
18-000288
18-821349
18-000244
18-000241
18-000238
18-000242
18-000240
18-000243
18-000193
18-000194
18-000286
18-000287
18-000193
18-000196
18-000186
18-000194
18-000191
18-829348
18-000248
18-000276
18-000275
18-000198
18-000273
18-000227
18-000222
18-000220
18-000271
18-000194
18-000225

Ohio Department of Taxation

BUSINESS NAME
JJ5321LEELLC

JUN YAN

JJ5321LEELLC

CYBERLOCK SOLUTIONS INC
MILE HIGH ENERGY PIZZALTD
NATIONAL AUTO GROUP
SAZON LATINO LLC
VIVAWIRELESS INC.

LEE KEIAUNTA

FAST TRACK MOBILITY
TRIMARK XI

DBA BUDGET BLINDS OF CHAGRIN FALLS
MJ AFFORDABLE CARS LLC
KOALATY HOME CARE

F SEMICOLON GHTLLC
SPLENDIDA

LORI'S GIFTSINC

WIL'S CUSTOM 3D LLC

SAGE DINING SERVICES
LIFECARE PHARMACY LLC
NORTHEASTERN MEDICAL SUPPLIES INC.
ARRIELLE B PENDARVIS

POP OFRED LLC

BRIAN ONDRISH

CREATIONS BY JEN

ALBERT OLUWATOQYIN G
SWEATMORE CLEVELAND LLC
6 BROTHERS LLC
UMEISPAINC

SMOKIES WHOLESLE INC
ROYAK ENTERPRISES

JJ 5110 CLARKLLC

JJ4611 WESTLLC

MARGUS GLOBAL LLC

LUXE KARS LLC

JJ 5110 CLARKLLC

R&N TRAILER SERVICE REPAIRS
FRANK J GEIB

JJ4611 WESTLLC

FULTON BEAUTY SUPPLY INC
KEREN HIMMEL

WOLF & COMPANY

MALABAR INC

GARFIELD LOWCOST PHARMACY LLC
JJ5321 LEELLC

PECK&€™S BABY GEARLLC

CLE SMOOTHIE NORTH OLMSTED INC
CLE SMOOTHIE NORTH OLMSTED INC
JTALG

SUBHANLLC

JJ4611 WESTLLC

NAAZ INC

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Dec 1, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024

BUSINESS ADDRESS

5321 LEE RD MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137-2532

6130 KRUSE DR STE B SOLON OH 44139-2380

5321 LEE RD MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137-2532

6662 BRANDAMORE CT SOLON OH 44139-4665

5600 WALLINGS RD NORTH ROYALTON OH 44133-3044
INC.

3140 W 25TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44109-1663

2700 W 25TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44113-4747

1521 S NOBLE RD # CLEVELAND HEIGHTS OH 44121-1713
LLC

LLC

8507 BROADVIEW RD BROADVIEW HEIGHTS OH 44147-1905
14700 JUDSON DRIVE CLEVELAND OH 44128

26101 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD APT 907 NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-4546
15818 ALBION RD STRONGSVILLE OH 44136-3653

6950 NORVALE CIR W GATES MILLS OH 44040-9314

20000 HARVARD AVE WARRENSVILLE HEIGHTS OH 44122-6805
1766 SKYLINE DR RICHMOND HEIGHTS OH 44143-1222
INC.

5761 CHEVROLET BLVD PARMA OH 44130-1414

7575 PEARL RD MIDDLEBURG HEIGHTS OH 44130-6429
10907 PASADENA AVE CLEVELAND OH 44108

13401 LAKE SHORE BLVD APT 5 BRATENAHL OH 44110-1953
4060 SHELLEY DR NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-1946

14241 CHEROKEE TRL CLEVELAND OH 44130-6639

9718 BUCKEYE RD STE 4 CLEVELAND OH 44104-3795
16400 DETROIT AVE LAKEWOOD OH 44107-3626

4051 W 140TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-1563

12410 LORAIN AVE CLEVELAND OH 44111-3582

6731 DENISON AVE CLEVELAND OH 44102-5438

LLC

5110 CLARK AVE CLEVELAND OH 44102-4553

4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

6520 BROADVIEW RD PARMA OH 44134-4802

2245 E 14TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44115-2329

5110 CLARK AVE CLEVELAND OH 44102-4553

3680 E 50TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44105-1112

25027 CENTER RIDGE RD WESTLAKE OH 44145-4114

4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

4254 FULTON RD CLEVELAND OH 44144-1865

175 ELM CT CHAGRIN FALLS OH 44022-3207

27217 WOLF RD BAY VILLAGE OH 44140-2020

230 WHURON RD UNIT 16 CLEVELAND OH 44113-1418
12940 LORAIN AVE CLEVELAND OH 44111-2612

5321 LEE RD MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137-2532

10809 GREGORY LN NORTH ROYALTON OH 44133-1409
26440 LORAIN RD NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-3202
26440 LORAIN RD NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-3202

5513 PEARL RD PARMA OH 44129-2526

6834 BUNKER RD BLDG NORTH ROYALTON OH 44133-1828
4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

4954 GREAT NORTHERN MALL STE 430A NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-3307



18-000272
18-000246
18-000194
18-000206
18-000245
18-000237
18-000189
18-000283
18-000184
18-000192
18-000185
18-000187
18-000291
18-000270
18-000268
18-000269
18-000261
18-000251
18-000277
18-000260
18-000259
18-000262
18-826397
18-000256
18-823977
18-000245
18-000254
18-000253
18-832257
18-000292
18-000290
18-000293
18-000294
18-000289
18-824733
18-825786
18-000258
18-000224
18-000194
18-000283
18-000257
18-000252
18-000195
18-000188
18-000190
18-000280
18-000279
18-000194
18-000278
18-000235
18-000281
18-000236
18-816180
18-809486
18-000264
18-000266

NAAZ INC

WOMEN IN MANUFACTURING ASSOCIATION
JJ 4611 WESTLLC

DRIZUI

ENDLESS FOOD INC

HOAGIE DIVALLC

JENNKO THRED STUDIO
STEVEN B GARFUNKEL

EGLO USAINC.

XING LONG LLC

SUPREMACY ENTERPRISE L.P.
WELLNESS EMPIRE LLC
CORNERSTONE MEDICAL SERVICES - MIDWEST
CORDERO SIGNS LLC
MICHAEL E DUCKWORTH Il
PANDORA

JOLENA

LEW CREWLLC
PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS PROVIDERS
S E BLUEPRINT

DRUM PON JERK

BDB OTHER STATES LLC
ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SCRAMBLERS

A & E LIQUIDATION LLC
ENDLESS FOOD INC

SIDNEY J WALLACE

AAAATO ZFACTORY

ABC METALS GROUP LLC
HAVE FUN TATTOO LLC

THE BREAKFAST FAKTORY LLC
PRIMETIME FITNESS OHIO
TENPENNY COMPANIES
TEAMO PINECREST LLC
MALAGA DESIGNS LLC
LOHISER LIMITED

WAQAR KHAN

OUTLAW COLLECTIBLES LLC
JJ 4611 WEST LLC

STEVEN B GARFUNKEL
ADUNNI HOME HEALTH AGENCY LLC
JASON D NADEAU

TECH CARE PROS LLC

FORD & FOX

SMART FIXES TEAM LLC

RINK RATZ OF ROCKY RIVER
JAMAICA'S DRUMPON JERK

JJ 4611 WESTLLC

REBECCA AKRIST

VICKL

MING HOME MAPLE INC

PRO CLEAN NETWORK

ARE BUILDING SERVICES

SB NAKADONE INC
WEISKITTEL LLC

TRIO AUTO LLC

4954 GREAT NORTHERN MALL STE 430A NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-3307
1800 E 63RD ST CLEVELAND OH 44103-3833

4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

16334 LAKEFOREST DR STRONGSVILLE OH 44136-2524
8021 BROADVIEW RD BROADVIEW HEIGHTS OH 44147-1203
3362 WARREN RD CLEVELAND OH 44111-2031

17357 DRAKE RD STRONGSVILLE OH 44136-7325

590 EAGLE POINT DR CLEVELAND OH 44124-3795

30725 SOLON INDUSTRIAL PKWY SOLON OH 44139-4338
500 SOUTHPARK CTR FL 612 STRONGSVILLE OH 44136-9320
7223 LORAIN AVE CLEVELAND OH 44102-4340

13502 PARK DR BROOK PARK OH 44142-3933

LLC

5165 SMITH RD OFC BROOK PARK OH 44142-1752

6608 CEDAR RD BLDG 100 CLEVELAND OH 44103

300 PARK AVE STE 162 BEACHWOOD OH 44122-4204
19391 SAINT CLAIR AVE OFC CLEVELAND OH 44117-1004
4013 W 158TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-1233

INC.

INC.

4980 TURNEY RD GARFIELD HEIGHTS OH 44125-2501
16677 SOUTHPARK CTR STRONGSVILLE OH 44136-9301
LLC

21810 CENTER RIDGE RD ROCKY RIVER OH 44116-3921
15250 BAGLEY RD CLEVELAND OH 44130-4822

8021 BROADVIEW RD BROADVIEW HEIGHTS OH 44147-1203
5227 W 52ND ST BLDG PARMA OH 44134-1023

INC.

19200 CRANWOOD PKWY CLEVELAND OH 44128-4043
11221 DETROIT AVE CLEVELAND OH 44102-2405

14517 GRANGER RD MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137-1021

LLC

LLC

10 PARK AVE STE 108 BEACHWOOD OH 44122-4237

3870 LAKE PARK DR BRECKSVILLE OH 44141-2519

3415 TUTTLE RD SHAKER HTS OH 44122-1881

19099 LAKE SHORE BLVD EUCLID OH 44119-1046

9062 WYNFORD LN OLMSTED TWP OH 44138-1763

4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

590 EAGLE POINT DR CLEVELAND OH 44124-3795

1751 SAGAMORE DR EUCLID OH 44117-2332

19576 BOSTON RD STRONGSVILLE OH 44149-6905

14055 CEDAR RD STE 107B SOUTH EUCLID OH 44118-3333
18951 INGLEWOOD AVE ROCKY RIVER OH 44116-2844
6549 PARK NORTH DR UNIT 49A10 SOLON OH 44139-4272
LLC

4980 TURNEY RD GARFIELD HEIGHTS OH 44125-2501
4611 W 130TH ST CLEVELAND OH 44135-3601

4615 PEARL RD CLEVELAND OH 44109-5101

LLC

15720 BROADWAY AVE MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137-2517
11 BROADMORE AVE BEDFORD OH 44146-3239

18433 BUFFALO CT CLEVELAND OH 44119-3209

12504 DETROIT AVE LAKEWOOD OH 44107-3015

5501 MEMPHIS AVE BLDG CLEVELAND OH 44144-2211
3147 OAKWOOD LN WESTLAKE OH 44145-4681



